AIDAdiva

General:

Main Particulars:

Capacity:

Speed:

Machinery and
Equipment:

Miscellaneous:

Scope of Work:

Ref. No.:

The vessel was designed under the project name AidaSphinx and she was built for Aida

Cruises by Meyer Werft, Germany.

Length o.a.
Length p.p.
Breadth moulded
Draught

Gross tonnage

No. of passengers
No. of crew
No. of cabins

Service speed

Diesel pod electric
Installed power
Thrusters

Classification

Number of vessels

IMO number AIDAdiva
IMO number AIDAluna
IMO number AlDAbella
IMO number AIDAblu
IMO number AIDAsol
IMO number AIDAmar
IMO number AIDAstella

HVAC coordination drawings for AC rooms and trunks

KEH 05032

249.00 m
230.00 m
32.20m
7.30m
68500 t

2050 pax
646 pers.
1025 pcs

21.80 kn

36000 kW
2 X bow thrusters

Germanischer Lloyd
7

9334856

9334868

9362542

9398888

9490040

9490052

9601132
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