



AIDAdiva

General:	The vessel was designed under the project name AidaSphinx and she was built for Aida Cruises by Meyer Werft, Germany.	
Main Particulars:	Length o.a.	249.00 m
	Length p.p.	230.00 m
	Breadth moulded	32.20 m
	Draught	7.30 m
	Gross tonnage	68500 t
Capacity:	No. of passengers	2050 pax
	No. of crew	646 pers.
	No. of cabins	1025 pcs
Speed:	Service speed	21.80 kn
Machinery and Equipment:	Diesel pod electric	
	Installed power	36000 kW
	Thrusters	2 x bow thrusters
Miscellaneous:	Classification	Germanischer Lloyd
	Number of vessels	7
	IMO number AIDAdiva	9334856
	IMO number AIDAluna	9334868
	IMO number AIDAbella	9362542
	IMO number AIDAblu	9398888
	IMO number AIDAsol	9490040
	IMO number AIDamar	9490052
	IMO number AIDAstella	9601132
Scope of Work:	HVAC coordination drawings for AC rooms and trunks	
Ref. No.:	KEH 05032	

